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I) General Nursing and Midwifery
37.00BEULA RANI S T21/SNM/359Mrs. Female1 104.2520.0032.25 15.00- - - --  
27.25BEULA SANTHI J T21/SNM/343Mrs. Female2 102.2127.0027.96 20.00- - - --  
29.46JAYA FLEMENCIA D T21/SNM/310Mrs. Female3 98.6321.0032.17 16.00- - - --  
32.50KANIPRABHA T T21/SNM/250Mrs. Female4 98.5419.0033.04 14.00- - - --  
33.63RENUKA J T21/SNM/223Mrs. Female5 96.7616.0036.13 11.00- - - --  
33.63REJILA S T21/SNM/282Mrs. Female6 94.3017.0031.67 12.00- - - --  
34.17AYSHA K T21/SNM/332Mrs. Female7 94.093.50 12.0036.42 8.00- - --  
36.02BENNET J T21/SNM/339Mrs. Female8 93.8514.0033.83 10.00- - - --  
36.25SUNITHA K T21/SNM/341Mrs. Female9 89.8810.0035.63 8.00- - - --  
33.33JEBANISHA J T21/SNM/331Mrs. Female10 89.794.50 13.0028.96 2.00 8.00- --  
34.42VINSI RANI S T21/SNM/317Mrs. Female11 89.2511.0037.83 6.00- - - --  
32.29CHRISTAL RAMANIBAI C T21/SNM/179Mrs. Female12 89.211.75 11.0036.17 2.00 6.00- --  
33.46JOVIN SHEELA J T21/SNM/195Mrs. Female13 89.0414.0026.58 15.00- - - --  
38.50VINILA M T21/SNM/226Mrs. Female14 89.000.75 10.0033.75 6.00- - --  
32.67SELIN S T21/SNM/328Mrs. Female15 88.920.50 11.0033.75 5.00 6.00- --  
31.21USHA RANI P T21/SNM/276Mrs. Female16 88.6315.0032.42 10.00- - - --  
33.96JASMIN USHA G T21/SNM/191Mrs. Female17 88.2112.0034.25 8.00- - - --  
34.21JABA P T21/SNM/136Mrs. Female18 87.6311.0035.42 7.00- - - --  
34.08ARUL JOSEPHIN A G T21/SNM/32Mrs. Female19 87.3710.0037.29 6.00- - - --  
34.75SHYNI G T21/SNM/72Mrs. Female20 87.0013.0031.25 8.00- - - --  
34.67ANITHA L T21/SNM/40Mrs. Female21 86.9213.0031.25 8.00- - - --  
33.54JAYANTHI T T21/SNM/313Mrs. Female22 86.2512.0033.71 7.00- - - --  
28.29FREEDA P T21/SNM/268Mrs. Female23 86.0816.0028.79 13.00- - - --  
33.25KALA T T21/SNM/229Mrs. Female24 86.0813.0030.83 9.00- - - --  
38.75SHINY Y T21/SNM/99Mrs. Female25 85.632.00 9.0030.88 5.00- - --  
32.71JEBA LATHIKA A T21/SNM/168Mrs. Female26 85.540.75 12.0032.08 8.00- - --  
34.04PRABILIN SUDHA P T21/SNM/312Mrs. Female27 85.5010.0036.46 5.00- - - --  
30.42ANUSHA RANI J T21/SNM/337Mrs. Female28 85.1713.0030.75 3.00 8.00- - --  
33.79MAZHIL SUNITHA J T21/SNM/249Mrs. Female29 84.9611.0033.17 7.00- - - --  
37.25 -RENITTA J T21/SNM/194Miss. Female30 84.833.00 5.0034.58 5.00- --  
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38.47JAINI M A T21/SNM/28Mrs. Female31 84.6810.0030.21 6.00- - - --  
31.71RETNA KUMARI T T21/SNM/42Mrs. Female32 84.2912.0032.58 8.00- - - --  
33.00AJILA DEVA RAHEL G T21/SNM/204Mrs. Female33 84.1710.0036.17 5.00- - - --  
35.34 -JENITHA J T21/SNM/235Mrs. Female34 83.970.50 9.0039.13 - - --  
31.84SUYA LALI T T21/SNM/201Mrs. Female35 83.884.25 9.0032.79 1.00 5.00- --  
30.96JEMILA THANKA MALAR T T21/SNM/272Mrs. Female36 83.842.00 11.0033.88 6.00- - --  
34.29SHEELA JAYANTHI Y T21/SNM/11Mrs. Female37 83.839.0032.54 3.00 5.00- - --  
39.22SUNITHA SHALINI T T21/SNM/298Mrs. Female38 83.689.0029.46[ Unrepresented ] 6.00- - - --  
37.78NISHA S T21/SNM/314Mrs. Female39 83.451.00 10.0029.67[ Unrepresented ] 5.00- - --  
33.46ELEZABETH P N R T21/SNM/217Mrs. Female40 83.4215.0024.96 10.00- - - --  
32.13 -STEFFISATHIYA S T21/SNM/240Mrs. Female41 83.423.25 8.0035.04 5.00- --  
32.35SHIRLINE ANUSHA P T21/SNM/137Mrs. Female42 83.1812.0031.83 7.00- - - --  
31.29THANGA LATHA L T21/SNM/91Mrs. Female43 82.6713.0027.38 11.00- - - --  
31.09NISHA DARLING V T21/SNM/138Mrs. Female44 82.6310.0035.54 6.00- - - --  
34.97 -ANISHA R T21/SNM/294Miss. Female45 82.554.25 7.0036.33 - - --  
36.16 -RUKMANI M T21/SNM/286Mrs. Female46 82.457.0039.29 - - - --  
33.21JENIBA SUJI V T21/SNM/78Mrs. Female47 82.2512.0028.04 9.00- - - --  
32.88 -FRANKLIN SHEELA M T21/SNM/269Mrs. Female48 82.215.00 9.0035.33 - - --  
32.63ANITHA T T21/SNM/34Mrs. Female49 82.1714.0025.54 10.00- - - --  
36.50 -CHRISTAL PRABHA C T21/SNM/326Mrs. Female50 82.042.0043.54 - - - --  
33.84VIJI J T21/SNM/259Mrs. Female51 82.011.50 9.0032.67 5.00- - --  
28.48FEMILA N T21/SNM/107Mrs. Female52 81.6516.0026.17 11.00- - - --  
37.88 -ANGELPRIYA T T21/SNM/218Miss. Female53 81.465.0038.58 - - - --  
32.92MAXIN SHENAL R R T21/SNM/29Mr. Male54 81.1310.0025.21 5.00 8.00- - --  
39.09 -JASMIN MELBHA J T21/SNM/157Miss. Female55 80.725.0036.63 - - - --  
33.42PRIYA A T21/SNM/352Mrs. Female56 80.7111.0030.29 6.00- - - --  
34.50LAVIN ROSE GIRIJA D T21/SNM/35Mrs. Female57 80.587.0028.08 11.00- - - --  
32.75REEM RANI S T21/SNM/139Mrs. Female58 80.4612.0027.71 8.00- - - --  
34.44AJANTHA M T21/SNM/25Miss. Female59 80.401.75 7.0028.21 2.00 7.00- --  
37.78 -HELAN RANI T T21/SNM/284Mrs. Female60 80.367.0035.58 - - - --  
35.63VIJI Y T21/SNM/98Mrs. Female61 79.7610.0027.13 7.00- - - --  
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31.63AHILA M T21/SNM/144Mrs. Female62 79.639.0034.00 5.00- - - --  
34.84SUBITHA M T21/SNM/85Mrs. Female63 79.268.0030.42 6.00- - - --  
36.84NISHA N T21/SNM/128Mrs. Female64 79.059.0028.21 5.00- - - --  
34.48 -SHYLA J T21/SNM/86Mrs. Female65 78.941.00 8.0035.46 - - --  
35.34SHINY JINU N T21/SNM/141Miss. Female66 78.639.0029.29 5.00- - - --  
33.84 -NALINI J T21/SNM/230Mrs. Female67 78.591.00 8.0035.75 - - --  
32.38ASHA K T21/SNM/189Mrs. Female68 78.3410.0030.96 5.00- - - --  
30.22VENNILA H T21/SNM/241Mrs. Female69 78.149.0030.92 2.00 6.00- - - --  
34.81 -JEBA SHEEJA C T21/SNM/64Mrs. Female70 78.109.0034.29 - - - --  
33.75 -MERCY T T21/SNM/95Mrs. Female71 77.799.0035.04 - - - --  
36.90 -JIJI BELLA J T21/SNM/121Mrs. Female72 77.489.0031.58 - - - --  
33.28 -JENI G T21/SNM/265Mrs. Female73 77.241.00 9.0033.96 - - --  
38.22 -SAM SOBANA S T21/SNM/112Miss. Female74 77.102.25 6.0029.63 1.00- --  
35.63 -REENA E T21/SNM/69Mrs. Female75 77.019.0032.38 - - - --  
36.06 -JERLY KALA J T21/SNM/129Miss. Female76 76.988.0032.92 - - - --  
35.59 -RAJINI SUDHA CHANDRA M T21/SNM/159Mrs. Female77 76.979.0032.38 - - - --  
34.63 -JASMINE MERLIN NISHA S T21/SNM/173Mrs. Female78 76.961.75 7.0033.58 - - --  
34.03ASHEEBHA MARY J T21/SNM/208Mrs. Female79 76.7010.0023.67 3.00 6.00- - --  
31.63JEBA SUNIL J S T21/SNM/30Mr. Male80 76.5510.0028.92 6.00- - - --  
36.56 -SUJI V T21/SNM/290Miss. Female81 76.524.0035.96 - - - --  
36.24 -BERGILIN SHINY D T21/SNM/44Miss. Female82 76.370.50 7.0032.63 - - --  
33.16 -AHILA A B T21/SNM/114Miss. Female83 76.373.50 6.0033.71 - - --  
35.66 -JASPIN JEMI M T21/SNM/118Miss. Female84 75.910.50 6.0033.75 - - --  
36.22 -GEYOLIN K T21/SNM/238Miss. Female85 75.890.50 5.0029.17 5.00- --  
36.22ANCHU J T21/SNM/151Miss. Female86 75.808.0025.58[ Unrepresented ] 6.00- - - --  
33.56SARJINI J T21/SNM/252Mrs. Female87 75.699.0028.13 5.00- - - --  
36.75BEAULA JASMIN S T21/SNM/267Mrs. Female88 75.508.0025.75 5.00- - - --  
34.06 -SARITHA L T21/SNM/316Mrs. Female89 75.486.0035.42 - - - --  
31.97 -MERLIN NISHA P T21/SNM/59Mrs. Female90 75.148.0035.17 - - - --  
30.25ANUJA P T21/SNM/3Mrs. Female91 75.0410.0028.79 6.00- - - --  
32.13ANITHA E T21/SNM/245Mrs. Female92 74.961.00 9.0026.83 6.00- - --  
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32.47VIJILIN SHEEBA D T21/SNM/346Mrs. Female93 74.938.0028.46 6.00- - - --  
31.47JENI MALAR M T21/SNM/50Mrs. Female94 74.859.0029.38 5.00- - - --  
30.84 -LINCY C T21/SNM/239Miss. Female95 74.723.0040.88 - - - --  
27.58VIJIN V T21/SNM/103Mr. Male96 74.5812.0028.00 7.00- - - --  
30.13SUGI V T21/SNM/307Mrs. Female97 74.5510.0027.42 7.00- - - --  
33.25 -JEEVA J T21/SNM/181Mrs. Female98 74.388.0033.13 - - - --  
29.68ANNE STERLIN D T21/SNM/296Mrs. Female99 74.359.0030.67 5.00- - - --  
31.50 -JENILA J T21/SNM/70Mrs. Female100 74.217.0035.71 - - - --  
34.45SUJI R T21/SNM/82Mrs. Female101 74.169.0025.71 5.00- - - --  
34.94 -JINI JANCY N T21/SNM/142Miss. Female102 74.159.0030.21 - - - --  
31.83SUNI KUMARI N T21/SNM/242Mrs. Female103 74.1211.0025.29 6.00- - - --  
33.53 -SHEEBA M T21/SNM/110Miss. Female104 73.866.0034.33 - - - --  
34.19 -CHRISTY BAI S T21/SNM/262Miss. Female105 73.773.0036.58 - - - --  
36.81 -SANTHIYA C T21/SNM/311Miss. Female106 73.604.0032.79 - - - --  
33.34 -SWEETLIN SHENIKA R T21/SNM/219Miss. Female107 73.558.0032.21 - - - --  
28.58ANDREW FANCY A T21/SNM/75Mrs. Female108 73.5010.0028.92 6.00- - - --  
31.61 -ABISHA S T21/SNM/354Miss. Female109 73.241.0040.63 - - - --  
36.53 -JENCY J T21/SNM/330Miss. Female110 73.112.50 3.0031.08 - - --  
31.39 -SELVA MANJU J T21/SNM/39Mrs. Female111 73.100.50 7.0034.21 - - --  
36.13 -HARLIN SHIJI K P T21/SNM/355Mrs. Female112 73.094.0032.96 - - - --  
34.34 -ABISHA K V T21/SNM/351Mrs. Female113 73.053.0035.71 - - - --  
28.46JENILIN SUJITHA S T21/SNM/132Mrs. Female114 72.8811.0026.42 7.00- - - --  
32.00 -LESLY CHRISTIN C T21/SNM/96Miss. Female115 72.799.0031.79 - - - --  
32.25 -SUJI JEBA RANI S T21/SNM/113Miss. Female116 72.795.00 6.0028.54 1.00- --  
37.76 -EVANGELIN JENIFA P T21/SNM/301Miss. Female117 72.556.0028.79 - - - --  
32.34 -JEBIN J T21/SNM/222Mr. Male118 72.348.0032.00 - - - --  
32.69 -JEBITHA L T21/SNM/182Mrs. Female119 72.279.0030.58 - - - --  
34.56 -ANISHA S T21/SNM/237Mrs. Female120 72.065.0032.50 - - - --  
31.95 -JEYA JOTHI J T21/SNM/20Miss. Female121 71.957.0030.00 3.00- - --  
32.53 -BRINDHA T T21/SNM/48Mrs. Female122 71.787.0032.25 - - - --  

-37.53 -MISPHA A T21/SNM/338Miss. Female123 71.7434.21 - - - --  
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35.00 -ABISHA S T21/SNM/257Mrs. Female124 71.715.0031.71 - - - --  
33.81 -LITTA C T21/SNM/88Miss. Female125 71.697.0030.88 - - - --  
34.00 -AJITHA M T21/SNM/52Miss. Female126 71.638.0029.63 - - - --  
30.91 -HEXMINI J T21/SNM/275Mrs. Female127 71.622.00 8.0030.71 - - --  
30.59 -KALA G T21/SNM/51Miss. Female128 71.388.0032.79 - - - --  
36.91 -SHINY S T21/SNM/202Mrs. Female129 71.375.0029.46 - - - --  
29.22 -ARUL JOBI A T21/SNM/205Mrs. Female130 71.266.0036.04 - - - --  
30.63 -MELBA Y T21/SNM/260Mrs. Female131 71.018.0032.38 - - - --  
34.88 -JECKSLINGEO P M T21/SNM/196Mrs. Female132 70.968.0028.08 - - - --  
35.09 -ABISHA T T21/SNM/333Miss. Female133 70.883.0032.79 - - - --  
34.25 -SARIJA P T21/SNM/197Miss. Female134 70.755.0031.50 - - - --  
37.37 -SOWMIYA J T T21/SNM/323Mrs. Female135 70.334.0028.96 - - - --  
29.81 -SUNILA S T21/SNM/155Miss. Female136 70.318.0032.50 - - - --  
31.91 -VITHYA N T21/SNM/143Mrs. Female137 70.206.0032.29 - - - --  
30.75 -ANISHA J P WELL W T21/SNM/244Miss. Female138 70.133.0036.38 - - - --  
31.59 -JAIN LITTLE FLOWER S T21/SNM/63Mrs. Female139 70.097.0031.50 - - - --  
30.91 -REJITHA JULIET J T21/SNM/93Mrs. Female140 69.959.0030.04 - - - --  
37.37 -SARASWATHI M T21/SNM/58Miss. Female141 69.956.0026.58[ Unrepresented ] - - - --  
31.47 -REJILA JOSLIN C T21/SNM/203Miss. Female142 69.685.0033.21 - - - --  
32.55 -MARIYAVASANTHI P T21/SNM/56Mrs. Female143 69.636.0031.08 - - - --  
31.81 -SUMITHA S T21/SNM/169Miss. Female144 69.606.0031.79 - - - --  
31.75 -SHEEJA T T21/SNM/79Mrs. Female145 69.508.0029.75 - - - --  
33.59 -SAJITHA S T21/SNM/211Miss. Female146 69.476.0029.88 - - - --  
35.13 -AUSVIN KIRUBA C T21/SNM/324Mrs. Female147 69.424.0030.29 - - - --  
32.53 -BEAUTLIN RANIL M T21/SNM/100Mrs. Female148 69.419.0027.88 - - - --  
30.92 -JER SHINY S T21/SNM/55Miss. Female149 69.388.0030.46 - - - --  
34.16 -ABISHA J P WELL W T21/SNM/27Miss. Female150 69.335.0030.17 - - - --  
35.25 -ANGELIN ANITHA T T21/SNM/292Mrs. Female151 69.087.0026.83 - - - --  
30.16 -SUNITHA T T21/SNM/49Miss. Female152 68.998.0030.83 - - - --  
32.31 -JEYA SHEEBA J T21/SNM/53Miss. Female153 68.988.0025.67 3.00- - --  
31.88 -REGITHA W N T21/SNM/130Miss. Female154 68.966.0031.08 - - - --  
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31.75 -ESTHARRANI R T21/SNM/199Mrs. Female155 68.796.0031.04 - - - --  
32.38 -ABISHA R T21/SNM/216Miss. Female156 68.635.0031.25 - - - --  
33.66 -SUTHERLIN SHEEJA T T21/SNM/108Miss. Female157 68.546.0028.88 - - - --  
34.76 -SHARMIYA A T21/SNM/73Miss. Female158 68.391.00 6.0026.63 - - --  
30.89 -MARIA SONIYA C T21/SNM/334Miss. Female159 68.391.0036.50 - - - --  
32.00 -DHANYA JOHNCY S J T21/SNM/116Miss. Female160 68.000.50 6.0025.50 4.00- --  
32.68 -SONIYA S T21/SNM/1Mrs. Female161 67.728.0027.04 - - - --  
32.68 -SHALINI V T21/SNM/170Mrs. Female162 67.396.0028.71 - - - --  
31.41 -MERLIN SHAJI G T21/SNM/111Miss. Female163 67.336.0029.92 - - - --  
30.06 -LEELA BAI C T21/SNM/344Mrs. Female164 67.238.0029.17 - - - --  
30.74 -GNANA SELVAM J T21/SNM/325Mrs. Female165 67.207.0029.46 - - - --  
35.03 -SUJIN Y T21/SNM/206Mr. Male166 67.165.0027.13 - - - --  
32.13 -SHALINI G T21/SNM/175Miss. Female167 67.137.0028.00 - - - --  
30.47 -SHEEBA C T21/SNM/83Mrs. Female168 67.109.0027.63 - - - --  
33.00 -DIVYA THARSHINI P T21/SNM/291Miss. Female169 66.884.0029.88 - - - --  
31.06 -SHILJA A T21/SNM/342Miss. Female170 66.812.0033.75 - - - --  
31.66 -JOHNSLIN ABISHA J T21/SNM/61Mrs. Female171 66.708.0027.04 - - - --  
36.13 -SHAMEENA A T21/SNM/362Mrs. Female172 66.634.0026.50 - - - --  
33.38 -SUBITHA T T21/SNM/283Mrs. Female173 66.347.0025.96 - - - --  
32.31 -SHYNI S T21/SNM/336Mrs. Female174 66.190.50 3.0030.38 - - --  
31.44 -AIRLIN REENSHA S T21/SNM/117Miss. Female175 66.156.0028.71 - - - --  
30.72 -JENISHA C T21/SNM/335Mrs. Female176 65.809.0026.08 - - - --  
31.28 -EVANGELIN PUNITHA T T21/SNM/84Mrs. Female177 65.709.0025.42 - - - --  
31.47 -JAYA RAJ J T21/SNM/104Mr. Male178 65.688.0026.21 - - - --  
34.47 -ANGEL SUJITHA M T21/SNM/109Miss. Female179 65.686.0025.21 - - - --  
31.22 -SUBIKA M T21/SNM/127Mrs. Female180 65.556.0028.33 - - - --  
29.53 -NISHAJABAMALAR A T21/SNM/152Miss. Female181 64.916.0029.38 - - - --  
30.47 -REMYA R T21/SNM/321Mrs. Female182 64.606.0028.13 - - - --  
31.72 -BEULA ROSE BERLY O T21/SNM/281Miss. Female183 63.646.0025.92 - - - --  
30.63 -JEYA SHIJU J T21/SNM/288Mr. Male184 63.514.0025.88 3.00- - --  
31.72 -ASHA G T21/SNM/289Miss. Female185 62.764.0026.04 1.00- - --  
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32.84 -ABI PRIYA P T21/SNM/198Miss. Female186 62.475.0024.63 - - - --  
31.25 -KAVITHA P T21/SNM/345Miss. Female187 60.753.0026.50[ Unrepresented ] - - - --  
29.59 -JEBA SHEELA S T21/SNM/303Miss. Female188 60.633.0028.04 - - - --  

II) B.Sc. Nursing
6.6429.19PREMA LATHA S T21/SNM/254Mrs. Female189 93.711.00 7.0029.88 20.00- --  

33.70PRATHI SELVA SHIBIYA V T21/SNM/279Mrs. Female190 93.662.50 7.0039.46 5.00 6.00- --  
34.22JEBA VANTHANA T T21/SNM/273Mrs. Female191 88.5111.0034.29 9.00- - - --  
38.74SUNITHA A T21/SNM/231Mrs. Female192 87.576.0033.83 9.00- - - --  
32.82JANCY C T21/SNM/224Mrs. Female193 87.0312.0033.21 9.00- - - --  
35.44JICKSON JOE J T21/SNM/278Mr. Male194 86.327.0036.88 7.00- - - --  
33.73 -ANUSHA N T21/SNM/302Mrs. Female195 85.901.50 6.0042.67 2.00- --  
33.17PADMAVATHY V T21/SNM/232Mrs. Female196 85.465.0028.29 19.00- - - --  
37.80 -ASHLIN R T21/SNM/350Miss. Female197 84.682.0044.88 - - - --  
33.66BONISHA S T21/SNM/215Mrs. Female198 84.298.0037.63 5.00- - - --  
29.32PREMIN DHAS D T21/SNM/65Mr. Male199 84.0310.0038.71 6.00- - - --  
35.95 -WESLIN L J T21/SNM/271Mr. Male200 83.953.0041.00 4.00- - --  
37.93 -BLESSY B T21/SNM/349Miss. Female201 81.133.0040.20 - - - --  
31.04BRILLA JOSEY C T21/SNM/220Mrs. Female202 81.042.25 9.0030.75 8.00- - --  
31.33SHEEJA KUMARI G T T21/SNM/280Mrs. Female203 80.965.0030.63 14.00- - - --  
32.16ADLIN SUBA R T21/SNM/209Mrs. Female204 80.870.75 10.0030.96 7.00- - --  
33.04WISELIN FEMILA V T21/SNM/221Mrs. Female205 80.673.75 9.0029.88 5.00- - --  
34.53 -SAJITHA J T21/SNM/213Mrs. Female206 80.537.0039.00 - - - --  
33.05 -SHOBA V T21/SNM/361Mrs. Female207 80.438.0039.38 - - - --  
29.28VIJILA S T21/SNM/329Mrs. Female208 80.037.0035.75 8.00- - - --  
33.27PRABHA R T21/SNM/156Mrs. Female209 79.908.0033.63 5.00- - - --  
35.35 -ANISHA S T21/SNM/322Mrs. Female210 79.812.00 4.0036.46 2.00- --  
33.34 -MONIKA M T21/SNM/185Mrs. Female211 79.767.0039.42 - - - --  
29.10JEBIN DEVA PREM P T21/SNM/81Mr. Male212 79.688.0036.58 6.00- - - --  
32.08THEEBA FLORANCE S T21/SNM/162Mrs. Female213 79.5810.0030.50 7.00- - - --  
34.32 -ROJI S T21/SNM/233Miss. Female214 78.704.0040.38 - - - --  
37.07 -SUJITHA N R T21/SNM/319Miss. Female215 78.284.00 3.0033.21 1.00- --  
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31.77ANITHAKUMARI L T21/SNM/274Mrs. Female216 78.237.0034.46 5.00- - - --  
32.84ADDLIN SHEEBA R S T21/SNM/140Mrs. Female217 78.131.25 8.0029.04 7.00- - --  
34.13 -GNANA JAMILA R T21/SNM/190Miss. Female218 77.550.75 4.0036.67 2.00- --  
32.54SHINY E T21/SNM/46Miss. Female219 77.256.0031.71 7.00- - - --  
34.08 -PUNITHALET S T21/SNM/210Mrs. Female220 77.086.0037.00 - - - --  
32.77 -SELVIN DHAS D T21/SNM/66Mr. Male221 76.947.0037.17 - - - --  
29.13JENEEBARANI T T21/SNM/306Mrs. Female222 76.675.0034.54 8.00- - - --  
34.93 -EZHIL KUMARI N T21/SNM/243Miss. Female223 76.261.75 3.0036.58 - - --  
37.47AJITHAKUMARY C T21/SNM/148Mrs. Female224 76.014.0029.54 5.00- - - --  
32.82SUKI MOL R M T21/SNM/97Mrs. Female225 75.907.0030.08 6.00- - - --  
29.91SHINE PREEJA S T21/SNM/295Mrs. Female226 75.798.0025.88 12.00- - - --  
33.00 -NISHA G T21/SNM/247Mrs. Female227 75.337.0035.33 - - - --  
31.84JENIBA A T T21/SNM/76Mrs. Female228 75.308.0029.46 6.00- - - --  
37.52 -BINCY S M T21/SNM/305Miss. Female229 75.232.0035.71 - - - --  
33.57SHIJADHAS M T21/SNM/318Mrs. Female230 75.038.0028.46 5.00- - - --  
33.68 -ANANTHI J T21/SNM/248Mrs. Female231 74.510.75 8.0032.08 - - --  
30.25 -ANAND D T21/SNM/5Mr. Male232 74.387.0037.13 - - - --  
28.18AJITHA MARY S T21/SNM/146Mrs. Female233 74.108.0032.92 5.00- - - --  
31.75 -THISNI D T21/SNM/225Mrs. Female234 73.547.0034.79 - - - --  
32.66THANGARANI C T21/SNM/126Mrs. Female235 73.494.0028.83 8.00- - - --  
33.07 -SHARMI P T21/SNM/192Miss. Female236 73.363.00 4.0033.29 - - --  
32.68 -VIDYA P T21/SNM/297Miss. Female237 73.221.00 4.0035.54[ Unrepresented ] - - --  
28.32ANITTA A T21/SNM/255Mrs. Female238 73.078.0031.75 5.00- - - --  
34.15 -VINOJA NESA RANI N T21/SNM/207Miss. Female239 73.072.50 5.0031.42 - - --  
31.92BRAYOLJIN E T21/SNM/277Mr. Male240 73.009.0026.08 6.00- - - --  
34.24 -SUMI A T21/SNM/234Mrs. Female241 72.624.0034.38 - - - --  
32.11 -SHYNI D T21/SNM/135Mrs. Female242 72.576.0034.46 - - - --  
30.28SNOJIN M K T21/SNM/101Mr. Male243 72.457.0029.17 6.00- - - --  
32.93 -BARCILA SOFIA R T21/SNM/160Miss. Female244 72.182.75 4.0030.50 2.00- --  
32.87 -JENIFA D T21/SNM/358Mrs. Female245 72.126.0033.25 - - - --  
28.50SELVA LALITHA J T21/SNM/80Mrs. Female246 72.089.0027.58 7.00- - - --  
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31.20LIS DAFFINEE D T21/SNM/154Mrs. Female247 71.998.0027.79 5.00- - - --  
32.53MINI ROSE J T21/SNM/227Mrs. Female248 71.243.0028.71 7.00- - - --  
33.17 -BELSHIYA W T21/SNM/357Miss. Female249 71.135.0032.96 - - - --  
28.00JERIN SANTHA KUMAR R T21/SNM/308Mr. Male250 71.046.0028.04 9.00- - - --  
33.30 -SOBIYA J T21/SNM/299Mrs. Female251 71.014.0033.71 - - - --  
29.67WINLIN JOHNCY R T21/SNM/214Mrs. Female252 70.559.0025.88 6.00- - - --  
29.64ADONIC PAULSON P T21/SNM/200Mr. Male253 70.277.0027.63 6.00- - - --  
33.71 -ANUSHA SELESTY J T21/SNM/171Miss. Female254 70.095.0031.38 - - - --  
35.61 -SUJITHA S T21/SNM/165Mrs. Female255 69.998.0026.38 - - - --  
29.20 -ABISHA SANTHI Y T21/SNM/256Mrs. Female256 69.952.25 6.0030.50 2.00- --  
29.86PRAVITHA S J T21/SNM/320Miss. Female257 69.908.0026.04 6.00- - - --  
33.30 -ANGELIN MABEL C T21/SNM/315Miss. Female258 69.514.0032.21 - - - --  
32.52 -PREETHA JEBA RANI M T21/SNM/134Mrs. Female259 69.406.0030.88 - - - --  
31.30JEYA SHEELA D R T21/SNM/309Mrs. Female260 69.225.0027.92 5.00- - - --  
32.32 -BERA OLIVE SATHIYA S T21/SNM/145Mrs. Female261 69.030.50 6.0030.21 - - --  
33.98 -ABISHA S T21/SNM/327Miss. Female262 68.985.0030.00 - - - --  
33.39 -CHRISTAL FEMILA K T21/SNM/228Mrs. Female263 68.973.0032.58 - - - --  
33.22 -SOBIYA D S T21/SNM/348Mrs. Female264 68.804.0031.58 - - - --  
28.40BABIN Y T21/SNM/57Mr. Male265 68.367.0026.96 6.00- - - --  
31.87 -ANCYMOL G T21/SNM/340Mrs. Female266 68.294.0032.42 - - - --  
29.28 -SAJITHA S M T21/SNM/263Miss. Female267 67.495.0033.21 - - - --  
32.29 -JASMINE PRABHA G T21/SNM/258Miss. Female268 67.170.50 4.0030.38 - - --  
32.25 -PRABIN C T21/SNM/184Mr. Male269 66.755.0029.50 - - - --  
29.54GIDEON W T21/SNM/304Mr. Male270 66.715.0025.17 7.00- - - --  
31.84 -BABISHA J T21/SNM/356Miss. Female271 66.671.0033.83 - - - --  
31.32 -ARUL JOTHI M T21/SNM/360Mrs. Female272 66.611.00 2.0032.29[ Unrepresented ] - - --  
31.95 -JENIFA A T21/SNM/300Mrs. Female273 66.248.0026.29 - - - --  
31.02 -SHYNI R R T21/SNM/174Mrs. Female274 64.737.0026.71 - - - --  
29.13 -MATHEW PAUL P T21/SNM/124Mr. Male275 64.516.0029.38 - - - --  
31.32 -AJIN D T21/SNM/133Mr. Male276 64.076.0026.75 - - - --  
31.42 -VINCY N T21/SNM/353Mrs. Female277 63.921.50 5.0026.00 - - --  
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29.08VIJILA S T21/SNM/180Mrs. Female278 63.334.0024.25[ Unrepresented ] 6.00- - - --  
29.60 -JASPIN JINI R T21/SNM/172Mrs. Female279 63.066.0027.46 - - - --  
32.92 -SHERIN G T21/SNM/163Mrs. Female280 61.963.0026.04 - - - --  
29.77 -SUGITHA R T21/SNM/347Mrs. Female281 60.564.0026.79 - - - --  
29.36 -AJITHA G T21/SNM/293Mrs. Female282 58.944.0025.58 - - - --  

WITH HELD

32.88 W.H.SELVI S T21/SNM/21Mrs. Female1 10.0034.75[ Unrepresented ] 8.00- - - --   -
32.77 W.H.BERYL JANCY P T21/SNM/68Mrs. Female2 8.0026.54 8.00- - - --   -

--- W.H.SUBALA S T21/SNM/270Mrs. Female3 9.00- - - --   -
--- W.H.BAVITHA S T21/SNM/186Mrs. Female4 6.00- - - --   -


